
OUAZ (3-1-0) -vs- Westcliff (1-2-0)
9/3/2022 at Costa Mesa, CA (Orange Coast College)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

 
Cautions and Ejections: 51:24 (YELLOW), #17 Elmasry,Bido (OUAZ)   75:39 (YELLOW), #7 Simbo,Tinashe (OUAZ)   87:30 (YELLOW), #12
Simonis,Max (WSTCLF)   89:31 (YELLOW), #6 McCormick,Jason (WSTCLF)   

Date: 9/3/2022
Attendance: 41
Stadium: Orange Coast College
Officials:

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
OUAZ 0 1 1
Westcliff 0 0 0

OUAZ 1

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Papakostas,Marcos 0 0 0 0 90
4 Orocio,Gustavo 0 0 0 0 75
5 Barclay,Aleem 0 0 0 0 90
7 Simbo,Tinashe 2 0 0 0 90
9 Desveaux,Titouan 3 3 1 0 76
10 Cohen,Tom 1 0 0 0 63
15 Morales,Jonathan 0 0 0 0 90
17 Elmasry,Bido 0 0 0 0 62
20 Monayer,Thomas 2 1 0 0 39
21 Roberts,Juaval 0 0 0 0 39
23 Moreno,Misael 2 1 0 0 90

Substitutes
8 Montiel-Villegas,Pe 0 0 0 0 57
11 Turner,Jamaine 0 0 0 0 42
13 Cruz,Bernave 0 0 0 0 54
14 Lydford,Mark 0 0 0 0 12
16 Courtois,Zen 0 0 0 0 6
31 Naiberg,Ethan 0 0 0 0 15

Totals 10 5 1 0 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Papakostas,Marcos 90:00 0 6

Totals 0 6

Westcliff 0

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 00 Schwengeler,Noah 0 0 0 0 90
4 Jansen,Jonas 1 0 0 0 90
6 McCormick,Jason 0 0 0 0 60
7 Gefrorer,Fridolin 0 0 0 0 42
8 Mosue,Silva 1 0 0 0 90
12 Simonis,Max 2 2 0 0 90
16 Centrella,Vincenzo 1 0 0 0 90
20 Hinterleitner,Janis 0 0 0 0 90
22 Lonardo,Jordan Di 2 2 0 0 41
26 Devlin,Justin 0 0 0 0 89
33 Kogler,Felix 0 0 0 0 60

Substitutes
2 Tsubakihara,Rui 1 1 0 0 45
9 Rosell,Lucas 2 1 0 0 31
11 Brondbo,Marius 0 0 0 0 34
25 Pock,Finn 0 0 0 0 1
27 Basar,Emir 1 0 0 0 48

Totals 11 6 0 0 991

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Schwengeler,Noah 90:00 1 4

Totals 1 4

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
OUAZ 9 1 10
Westcliff 4 7 11

Saves By Period
OUAZ 3 3 6
Westcliff 4 0 4

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
OUAZ 3 1 4
Westcliff 2 3 5

Fouls By Period
OUAZ 7 6 13
Westcliff 4 11 15

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

89:53 OUAZ Desveaux,Titouan
GOAL by OUAZ Desveaux,Titouan (FIRST
GOAL), goal number 2 for season.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 OUAZ Papakostas,Marcos at goalie for OUAZ.
00:00 WSTCLF Schwengeler,Noah at goalie for Westcliff.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
01:33 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Desveaux,Titouan, SAVE Schwengeler,Noah.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
05:06 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Simonis,Max, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
11:57 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Lonardo,Jordan Di, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
12:03 WSTCLF Corner kick by WSTCLF Simonis,Max [12:03].
12:52 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Monayer,Thomas BLOCKED.
14:10 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Moreno,Misael, SAVE Schwengeler,Noah.
15:49 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Simbo,Tinashe WIDE.
17:54 OUAZ Corner kick by OUAZ Simbo,Tinashe [17:54].
18:27 OUAZ Corner kick by OUAZ Simbo,Tinashe [18:27].
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
22:10 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Desveaux,Titouan, SAVE Schwengeler,Noah.
22:16 OUAZ Corner kick by OUAZ Cohen,Tom [22:16].
22:47 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Moreno,Misael BLOCKED.
23:20 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Simbo,Tinashe HIGH.
24:37 WSTCLF Corner kick by WSTCLF Simonis,Max [24:37].
25:05 WSTCLF Header Shot by WSTCLF Lonardo,Jordan Di, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
25:49 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Cohen,Tom WIDE RIGHT.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
29:03 OUAZ Shot by OUAZ Monayer,Thomas, SAVE Schwengeler,Noah.
30:12 WSTCLF Offside against Westcliff.
32:37 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Lydford,Mark for Elmasry,Bido.
32:37 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Turner,Jamaine for Cohen,Tom.
32:37 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Montiel-Villegas,Pe for Roberts,Juaval.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
36:26 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Cruz,Bernave for Desveaux,Titouan.
37:05 WSTCLF Offside against Westcliff.
39:24 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Courtois,Zen for Monayer,Thomas.
39:24 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Basar,Emir for Gefrorer,Fridolin.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
40:42 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Brondbo,Marius for Kogler,Felix.
40:42 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Rosell,Lucas for Lonardo,Jordan Di.
44:38 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Mosue,Silva WIDE.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 OUAZ

For OUAZ: #4  Orocio,Gustavo, #5  Barclay,Aleem, #7  Simbo,Tinashe, #8  Montiel-Villegas,Pe, #9
Desveaux,Titouan, #10 Cohen,Tom, #13 Cruz,Bernave, #15 Morales,Jonathan, #17 Elmasry,Bido, #23
Moreno,Misael, #00 Papakostas,Marcos.

45:00 WSTCLF

For WSTCLF: #2  Tsubakihara,Rui, #4  Jansen,Jonas, #8  Mosue,Silva, #9  Rosell,Lucas, #11 Brondbo,Marius, #12
Simonis,Max, #16 Centrella,Vincenzo, #20 Hinterleitner,Janis, #26 Devlin,Justin, #27 Basar,Emir, #00
Schwengeler,Noah.

-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
51:24 OUAZ Yellow card on OUAZ Elmasry,Bido.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
52:43 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Rosell,Lucas, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
57:18 WSTCLF Corner kick by WSTCLF Basar,Emir [57:18].
57:47 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Rosell,Lucas BLOCKED.
57:53 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Basar,Emir WIDE.
59:58 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Turner,Jamaine for Elmasry,Bido.



59:58 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Naiberg,Ethan for Orocio,Gustavo.
61:03 WSTCLF Corner kick by WSTCLF Basar,Emir [61:03].
62:34 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Tsubakihara,Rui, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
69:16 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Elmasry,Bido for Desveaux,Titouan.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
70:34 WSTCLF Corner kick by WSTCLF Basar,Emir [70:34].
71:12 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Kogler,Felix for Rosell,Lucas.
75:06 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Orocio,Gustavo for Naiberg,Ethan.
75:06 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Desveaux,Titouan for Cohen,Tom.
75:06 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: McCormick,Jason for Brondbo,Marius.
-- OUAZ Foul on OUAZ.
75:39 OUAZ Yellow card on OUAZ Simbo,Tinashe.
75:46 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Centrella,Vincenzo WIDE.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
76:38 OUAZ Corner kick by OUAZ Montiel-Villegas,Pe [76:38].
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
83:23 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Jansen,Jonas HIGH.
83:28 OUAZ OUAZ substitution: Roberts,Juaval for Elmasry,Bido.
86:01 WSTCLF Shot by WSTCLF Simonis,Max, SAVE Papakostas,Marcos.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
87:30 WSTCLF Yellow card on WSTCLF Simonis,Max.
87:30 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Gefrorer,Fridolin for Basar,Emir.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
88:37 WSTCLF WSTCLF substitution: Pock,Finn for Devlin,Justin.
-- WSTCLF Foul on Westcliff.
89:31 WSTCLF Yellow card on WSTCLF McCormick,Jason.
89:53 OUAZ GOAL by OUAZ Desveaux,Titouan (FIRST GOAL), goal number 2 for season.

OUAZ 1, Westcliff 0
-- OUAZ *
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


